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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 19th Dec 2022
C.K

T3659A 175

Waterpump Plier 175mm
5013969972368
8203200000

DE

Carl
Kammerling

Drop forged chrome vanadium steel construction combined with a box joint design offers high strength and

durability. 7 position adjustment. Parallelogram shaped jaws offer a powerful grip on smooth and irregular
materials. Slim head and jaws for use in confined spaces. PVC coated handles for grip and comfort

DIN 8976

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
37
12
180
169
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
60
25

250
183

Hanger

14

Secondary packaging

3
85
225
70
607

Box

58

Transit packaging

36
360
360
250
7.3

Case
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