Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 19th Dec 2022		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T3659A 175		
Description	Waterpump Plier 175mm		
Barcode	5013969972368		
Commodity code	8203200000		
Country of origin	DE		



Features & Benefits Drop forged chrome vanadium steel construction combined with a box joint design offers high strength and

durability. 7 position adjustment. Parallelogram shaped jaws offer a powerful grip on smooth and irregular materials. Slim head and jaws for use in confined spaces. PVC coated handles for grip and comfort

Applicable Standards DIN 8976
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	36	
Width mm	37	60	85	360	
Depth mm	12	25	225	360	
Height mm	180	250	70	250	
Weight	169	183	607	7.3	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	58	0	
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-	
	Plastic gms	14	0	0	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	